DESSERT MENU

TIRAMISU

Traditional recipe

BROWNIE (GF)

Served with vanilla ice cream

CHEESECAKE (VE)

Vanilla cheesecake served with a biscoff
puree, crushed biscoff & raspberries

CANNOLI

Stuffed with ricotta topped with chocolate
sauce & crushed pistacchio

TORTA DELLA NONNA

Short crust pastry filled with a lemon
custard served with vanilla ice cream

BRIOCHE AL GELATO

Stuffed with hazelnut ice cream & chocolate
sauce

AFFOGATO

Vanilla Ice Cream served with Espresso & a
choice of Grappa, Amaretto or Frangelico

GELATO

Selection of flavours - £2 a scoop

SORBET

Selection of flavours - £2 a scoop

FORMAGGIO E BISCOTTI

Cheese & Biscuits served with honey

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.50

7.50

2.00

2.00

8.50




