DESSERT MENU		
TIRAMISU Traditional recipe	6.95	
BROWNIE (GF) Served with vanilla ice cream	6.95	
CHEESECAKE (VE) Vanilla cheesecake served with a biscoff puree, crushed biscoff & raspberries	6.95	
CANNOLI Stuffed with ricotta topped with chocolate sauce & crushed pistacchio	6.95	
TORTA DELLA NONNA Short crust pastry filled with a lemon custard served with vanilla ice cream	6.95	
BRIOCHE AL GELATO Stuffed with hazelnut ice cream & chocolate sauce	6.50	
AFFOGATO Vanilla Ice Cream served with Espresso & a choice of Grappa, Amaretto or Frangelico	7.50	
GELATO Selection of flavours - £2 a scoop	2.00	
SORBET Selection of flavours - £2 a scoop	2.00	
FORMAGGIO E BISCOTTI Cheese & Biscuits served with honey	8.50	